TFE Lined Straight Through Varea-Meter® Unit
With Magnetic Indicator with External General Purpose Flow Switch
Vineland, NJ 08360
856.507.4125 fax
856.507.9000 phone
1901 West Garden Road
Water Technologies
Dimensions
WT.520.215.102.UA.CN.1206
5-7/8"
(149mm)
2-5/16"
(59mm)
E
DC
4-1/4"
(108mm)
4-3/8"
(111mm)
A
5"
(127mm)
B
APPROX
4"
(102mm)
G
2-9/16"
(65mm)
(F) ANSI STAINLESS STEEL
150 LB FLANGE
MAGNETIC INDICATOR
(F) ANSI STAINLESS STEEL
150 LB FLANGE
GASKET 5/16" (8mm) THICK
1/2" (13mm) FEMALE NPT
ELECTRICAL CONNECTION
(USE SUITABLE
FLEXIBLE CONDUIT)
PLAN VIEW
ELEVATION
GENERAL PURPOSE
FLOW SWITCH
GASKET 5/16" (8mm) THICK
(NOT SHOWN IN PLAN VIEW)